029.5 *66S gcImAy O 001 f eJuCT NUWI0US
POJC"APAIA REOT (PAR) AA 92 4
.OQO fAon _lUAhTION SPAN___ 4PROJECTT TTLE
41 m .101G'
4,W
CON.'AIO NA TIONAIG~'i',ESA'
(ONS (IN. '1 1 DR.'CN* 7onI;C CO-EIR CN
4,44 4'CCKOBLIFATI, NTRRVAL T Alc/W CN

*i h case of voluntary aecsntrname and registration numbter from M.O. 1551.1, Atcrhe .Enrt -eapprop. at descrip
tive code incolumns band c,using the coding guide provided below.
TYPE CODE 6 TYPE COOE~c .. TyPe. d.
+++;m++;;+. . .++........... ++:++i+. . . . . . . . . . . .. .. . . . .. . . . . . . . +Y+;++ +. . . . . .
. .. . . :;+++;:+;+++++++... . . . . ..'1" I U.S CONTRACTOR 0. PARTICIPATING ,IMPLEMENTING AGENCY COT CO TAC/ BLAVK4
2. LOCAL CONTRACTOR AGENCY b.POASANO ANKr,_S
3. THIRD COUNTRY I, UNIVER31TY b.c VLANO AI/US""'
CONTRACTOR 2. NON-PROFIT '. 3,6-5
4PARTICIPATING .INSTITUTION . . .. .
5 AGFENCY . 3. ARCHITECTURAL I;t 16 +t-U AID/NFS-K.
SVOLUNTARY AGENCY . ENGINEERING 2
(S. OTHER: 4. CONSTRUCTION 2
5. OTHER COMMERCIAL
6. INDIVIDUAL
7. OTHER: 3.
PART I -PROJECT IMPACT
I-A. GENERA LNARRATIVE STATEMENT ON PROJECT:EFFECTIVENESS, SIGNIFICANCE & EFFICIENCY.
or two paragraph) statement of th rnialeIvIetsnte history prjc'~hThis summary narrative should begin with a brief~(oneSE;'IJRITY cI+ASS(F++++++++,ICI+++a';RI +m0346 yZ+ ++
since the last PAR. Following this should come aconcise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significance of the project from the standpoint of: -. "
(1) overall performance and effectiveness ,of~project Implementation inachieving stated project targets; ~
the contribution to achievement of sector and goal plans;
(3). anticipated results compared to costs,: I.e., efficiency Inresource utilization; "'
'/' .(2)
()the' continued relevance, importance and significance of the project to country development and/or the' furtherance o t .. bhec
in'the above outline, as necessary and appropriate, significant remedial actions undiertaken, or planned. The narrative can
best be done after the rest.of PART I is completed IC into an o(erall baane
'K,,Include
It shou~ld integ'rate the partial'aiialyses in -B &,ndd
appraisal of the project's Impact. The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR w~hich are -pertinent.' Ifthe evaluation in te'
-_previous PAR-has not significantly changed, or if the project is too new to have achle'ed-sig'nificant re-sults, thi's Part should so
085 RTVEFRPR I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary). begain anar
a cntrac't-twe
A Chief of Party'D.,nBhhrt, ridot~~~K~
aciiisi Akr tlirouigh'the su me o'''f:1968. tha period: (a),.,hre
91, 1968 wihth in'gof ac AID and Mihia Stt
Kuin
MS U consul~tanits made ()tntte~is ve yerpc)w'r, rte, ___
int caio forme key G,T-genc1.e .DrKenehNfinks 5were among~4
XPTROVA .4,P
' ~K IUNGLIASSIZWD
;
i~"h
J L
.
'
jh
4
AIO 1620-25 I (7-15)
SCCUF4iTY CLASIiFICATiCG PROJCCT NUMOCRUIIASrIMD 277-11-680-398
PAR CONTINUATION SHEET
This sheet is to be used for any Narrative Sections for which sufficient space has not been provided on the form. Identify each
rnrrative by its Part and Section Designation.